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
VIEW

3110 DIANORA DR P V 
OPBN HOUSE APRIL 3*8 
Unobstructed Panoramic View

iX'ao" Anytime ' Sat. * Sun. 
Kxri financing. Principals

'$42000 BY OWNER
3 BDRMS * 1 bdrm houses 

rv>r lot. $19.760 Like new 
Him r>n Rkr. 835-68111

$795 Includes All Costs 
$13,795   2 Bdrm.

Excellent starter home, wood 
panelled living room, large 
closets, detached garage, big 
fully fenced yard Owner anx> 
l(us Transferring jobs Pay­ 
ments cnly $100 per month.

3 Bdrm.  $17,500
This lovely home shows pride
°hroughoutr Wsl'l/w'aTl'carpe"' 

drapes, wardrobe closets fam- 
1 y siie kitchen, covered pa­ 
tio. BBQ Walk to stores and
«-ho-..l.

Needs Work
$495 down moves you in
r..,.m. hardwiod floors, all 
-Hum construction. Detached 
Enrage with laundrv facilities 
nlc. fenced yard All this

nlame "broken* wTndo'w "glass"

"Holy Low Down"
$495 Moves You In 

Golly Batman" this 2 bed­ 
room. 1* clean as a pin. Has 
carpeting, utllty room, huge 
4n,iv,, Int. zoned R-3. Close In 
Torrsnc. neighborhood. Va­ 
cant, only 116.500. "Holy Bar­ 
gain Pru-" 'to the Real Es­ 
tate office Robin '

READY REALTY
227 W. Carson 

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

FREE 
INFORMATION 

TO VETS

INCOME TAX
RELIABLE, RESPONSIBLE. 
AND REASONABLE Income

NO DOWN Gl
 : Reiit,  ,,,, Vacant Large 
f, III '1 v.ltil l-rne $11! 500.

ANXIOUS
:< Bedroom Hardwood floors. 
Fenced yard. Owner leaving 
erea. very anxious   Low 
down Price $18.500.

URGENTLY NEED!
SALESPEOPLE" H 1 g h ea 1

office '-' fall for further In­ 
formation Ph .121-2800.

WE ARE REGISTRATION 
CENTER FOR KCOP. CHAN­ 
NEL a. WORLD OF AD- 
VENTl'RE DRAWING. 
COMB IN AND REGISTER.

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE

22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800
$395 DOWN 

4 BDRMS. 
FULL PRICE 

$17,500
This .-xceptlonul bargain H 
li.,-iite,l nn 2l5th Place. It fea­ 
ture* hardwood floors, lots of 
Hie. attached garage, fenced

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770"""""PEACHES" 

AND CREAM
IIHIIIH,  uliii., :l edr.mnis ll/w 

! ft.. .i>. fireiilnre with raised 
health |]/w floors, open har

See In «|, pie. ll»e IIH,20o'

Empire
Jr. High I. Biuinmer arhuula 
hy own.". :i lieilroum. I-V 
baths. 7H jis old. Fill I V 
fenced. To l<>-. , «>li ,|, lwn . 
90% flnaniMiK available to 

qualified buv i- !'! ,,,  Mrs. 
Martin. OE 4-7474 days Eves 
A weekends cull TK 5-93IO.

BY OWNER: 1 Bdrm Den. F/|fe^'pn.^Kir "   

  Rtal Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

FRONTIER
REALTY

Open 9 Till 9
LOOK for the Buclcin'

Bronc and See the 
SOLD Signs

Spic 'n Span

drapes. H/w floors, utility 
room, wired for 220. Full 
price only 117.500

Duplex and Home
Duplex I- 1 and 2 bedroom,

and all are Immaculate. The 
house Is only 2 yr old. Du- 
plei is furn. All have very 
Rood quality carpeting &

3 Bedroom & Pool
ft: plaster, hardwood floors, 
covered with nearly new Hl- 
Lo carpeting, electric built-

ft.*' healed pool °Manv* other 
extras at the low price, of

R-3 Lot
lil.Wnl «M. ft., near Plush 
Horse on Pacific Coast Hwv 
S?wer lo property Inie.

Live Better
In this nearly new. 3 bedroom. 
1% bath home. Everything la 
epic A span, and completely 
modern. The carpeting Is 
beautiful. Large lot. close to 
freeways, and shopping. Full 
price only $27.700.

1957 W. Carson 
FA 8-5470
Owner Is a 
Drop Out!

shjht."50 I "must "sell "his °2 
bedroom and den Beautiful 
hardwood floor... fireplace, 
huge living room and bed- 

furniture In. Patio. Double 
detached garage Loads of 
closet space. An offer of 
H7.5""i might go-Bo

Come SEE 
Come Saw!

WANTED 1 Fii-r-upper With 
know how. Revive and en­ 
large this picketleas fence- 
lees 2 bedroom cottage, hard 
wood floorc. detached garage. 
Vacant Nice neighborhood 
Try J4?S down.

room Needs interior paintim 
detached 2 car garage. Excel-

llmlted cash. Try J995 down.

$17.500. 3 Bedioom. wall'wall 
carpet" drapes patio BBQ 
Garage owner anxious $495

READY REALTY
227 W. Corson 

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

2 BEDROOM HOME

NEAR HARBOR COL­ 
LEGE, PARKS AND 
SCHOOLS. $20,200 
FULL PRICE. $2200 
DOWN WILL HANDLE.

MacDONALD
REALTY

12t*:l AVALON BLVD. 
WILMINGTON
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

S6500 caah. Ph. 835-8171.

OTS FOR SALE 108

LAND???
If we don't have It. we will 
help you find what you need. 
TORRANCE

/ 'i acre M-i 

4. Appro*.. Mi acre, romme,'-

',. 70xls'o°Commerclal. 
ft »Sxl.',ll Hawthorne Blvd.

s. 2Vi acres. Nenr ' Del Amo

Must sell  submit offer. 
in. Commercial lot with al- 

|e\  has older rental. Onlv 
lu'-irtown Price 127.500. 

:all for details on other larger

"TURNER REALTY
320-1550

cash. 301105   R-3   18800. 
7 lots 40x125 Industrial 

835-8591 Broker

EAL ESTATE Wanted 116

EQPUR CORP.
)esperately needs to buy 
out 2 of 3 bedroom home 
or ALL CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

LARGE Corporation Interested 
In buying property In thti
N«d a,°n3, "bedrooms. *No 
obligation. Before you list or

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 170

e e $87.50    
Modern 1 Bdrm. nicely furn.

rear ent. Olus'd garage. Spar! 
lawns. Adulta. No peta. lo 
gimdra Garden etc.. 1435 W 
219th SI. FA S-8502. 

liaTSfTPBR Wk. Spac. 1 Room 
jrull size kitchen Recreall, t> 
.irei. Child ok. FA 8-9920.

1 RDRM. Util. pd. Pool. $95 
14817 Chadron. Oardena o 
cull Mgr. Ph. 644-2520.

S60 * S65. 1 BEDROOM Kma 
child ok. San Pedro area. 

Call K3.1-0488
J62. 1 BEDROOM. Small dill 

dren ok. 
Call 834-8024

110 WEF.K. UtllltleH free. Sma 
Apt. Neiu- Douglas. Torrance 
Sprlnx fi-2IOfl.

1824 W. 255th, lomlta
2 Bedroom Disposal. Auto 
matlc washer. TE 3-1114.

* WII,MINOTON best. 930 Rosi 
PI. Children ok. ISO week. In

1 BDP.M. New furniture. Full 
carpeted. Laundry fac. Adult 
Reasonable. 814 Sartorl.

NEWLT decorated 9 Bdrm 
1005 W. "O" St. 130 wk. In 
eluding utilities
Place your Classified Ad O 

ders before 4 p.m. Tuesdays fo 
Wednesday Issues; before 
p.m. Friday for Sunday lanue

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120| Unfurnished 122

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

6 Heated pool 
ft Garages 
£ Furnished or Unfurnished 
6 Free utilities 
vi S105 to S135 

1059 Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wllm. 
TE 5-1S30

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

* Heated pool 

6 Private parking & Laun-

6 Free utilities 
,,27 ]*l.iml Avt-. 

 IK 0-1206 $99.50 lo $115

1 BEDROOM
 ft Garages & Launderelte 
 Cr Free Utilities 
•to Near Everything 
«  $110 

113 Kinc. Wllmlngton 
TE 4-4931

BACHELOR APT.
 .-,. Heated Pool 
£ Garage * Liunderette 
<r Free Utilities 
 i $100 

1059 Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wllm 
TE 5-1830

CHILDREN
WELCOME 
IN THESE

Balanced Power Apts.

Deluxe Furnished 
2 Bedroom   $135

Wall to wall carpets, drapes.

SEE AT
1351 W. 227th ST.

TORRANCB
772-3987

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Singles ....................$80 
1 BEDROOM ........$105 
2 BEDROOM ........$ MO

All Utilities Included 
TASTEFULLY FURNISHED
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
CONVENIENT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TORR. 
371-2050

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways Beuu- 
Iful landscaped surroundings, 
deally located with shopping 
enter across street. Separate 

kitchens, dinettes, dressing 
ooms. very large closets, wafl 
o .all carpeting. Recllner 
hairs. TV Jacks. Free use of

ill utilities paid. No cleaning 
barge or deposit. $78 to $100

>itlmns Apartment. 1633 W. 
Carson. Torr. FA 0-1580.

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New singles & 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool. Hi-Fi music, 
phone service, laundry faclll- 
les. garbage disposal. 2 blks.

)lego * Harbor freeways. 
5XECUTIVE SUITE APTS.. 

23126 S. MAIN. TORRANCE. 
834-2974 

NEW VILLA ROMANA APTS. 
S95 TO $115 MONTH 

UTILITIES INCLUDED
No Lease  

Beautifully furn Heated pool 
Flee, room FM music In all 
Apts Closs to Fwv. Adults, 
no pets. 18424 So. Norraandle 
Ave. Gardena.

Ph. 324-2233

LOWEST PRICE 
IN TOWN

LARGE 1 BEDROOM APT   
SWIMMING POOL. BLUE 
CHIP STAMPS, $65. 829 W.
-E" ST.. WILMINGTON.
CALL 435-7689.

«7..<iu MO. I.ArulK airy single. 
Near renter ol Torr. Nice 
kitchen, lire rt'frlg. See Mrs. 
Hotter. Gaylord Aptx.. 1116 
Sartorl. Near Torranre Blvd.

Reasonable. 2 BDRM. upper. 
Bit-ins, stove, garb dlsp.. 1H 
hath. Near sohooh. Children

  1 BDRM. APT. $90  
1649 PLAZA DEL AMO 

S20-U872 DA 3-3097

$90. Spac. 1 Bdrm.
Near llariiv ami Moneywell 
liihl W ll-3ii'l St.. Tin mm e 
IS to SIM PBR Wat. pays all 
Nlea. eln.. madern traliara A

40. OUIET Bach. Apt. Nice for 
retired or single person. 1437 
Neptune Ph. 835-1324.

2 CHILDREN OK 
DA 6-3730

BDRM. $70 month. Water 
pd. 1546 226th St. or phone 
378-7270.

LEAN 2 Bdrm. F/qd Utilities 
paid. 2 blks. east of Western. 
1440 W. 253rd. Harbor Ctly.

BACH. J 1 Bdrm Weekly * 
monthly rate from $16 per wk

INGLE Apt. Tub I shower 
Full ti'/.e kltchi-n r,,|,.'t,"l 
Goud roll-out hiil A, lull" m 
piti 814 Sill Inn

<-i- wall bedl newlv dec. mm 
ties pd. Patio & B-B-Q. New 
manager. 735 N. Stanford 
Ave.. Wllm. TE 0-963:1.

SJ-). 1 BEDROOM. 152* Rn\ 
View. Wllmlngton 

Call H.-I4-M21
VERT nice 2-bdrm. Children 

OK. 130 wk. Incl. utilities 
1002 Lakme. Wllmlngton. 

$65.'" NEWLT "decorated single 
Apt. Inquire 437 Fries Ave 
Apt. 8. 

i LK\N 'iiiiiiy slngli- "Apt'.' .1 iii- 

nay". FA S-3664 or evenings 
FA S-IKW5

1 4 3 BDRM. Kid ok. Close tc 
Klein, school. 25203 Bellepor 
te. Harbor rity. DA 5-(llll7. 

CHILDREN welcome FREE 
utilities. 2 Bdrm. modern 
$3980 wk. 1 blk. to .hopplns 
center. 211 W. G St., Wllm 

TE 4-4470

dren OK JSU Wk. Includlmj 
utilities. 915 Wllm. Blvd.

ok 130 a week Utilities In

$00 'I ROOMS. Water paid 
Adults No IK l» Cull evenings 

TE 4-6177
NO. WILM. Cute bachelor Apt 

Showor-lub. Garbage dlsp. Ga 
rugr. TE 4-4134 after 6 p in

FREE UTILITIES 
Deluxe furnished. 3 bedroom 
w/v.- carpets, drapes, bullt-lns. 
Near school i chopping. 924

In Ltimltn 
FR II-1H92

  Rentals < 
APARTMENTS 

Unfurniihed 12J

2 BEDROOM APTS.
BEST OF WILMINGTON AREA

$70 PER MONTH UP
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND 

SHOPPING CENTER

830-3060
APARTMENTS 

Furnlthtd 120
J7.V 1 HDRM Newlv decorated. 

Off St. parking. Water pd. 
Swimming pool privileges. 1 
child accepted. S35-9224T

<SO. 1 BDRM. nice yard. ISc 
wash, lOc dry. 607 W. "E". 
Wllm. S34-6387 or TE 3-7C93.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12)

 & & & -frtWr

New 

Modern
2 BEDROOMS

CLOSE Til SHOP PI N C. 
DI1APES. GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL MANY EXTRAS 

11311-1134 LECOUVER ST. 
WILMINGTON 

TE .i-42»x TE-4-2643

New Decorated 
2 Bdrm. Upper

Kt-111'   Carpet* ~ Drapes 
Move   1 Child ok  No pets 

CLOSE TO FREEWAYS

1566 W. 207th ST. 
DA 4-3269

2989 W. 235th, Torrance
DELUXE. NEW. 2*3 Bed­ 
room 1.' bath. Apts. Carpet- 
Ins, drape,, biull-lns. Separ-

General Realty 325-7910
S50 MO BACH. Apt. Quiet, w/w 

carpet, drapes. Ground floor. 
Pvt. Ent Only 3 yrs old. 
El.cttlc ceiling heal. Wnlterla. 
Call Could 37R-9401.

2 BEDROOM   195 
1 OR 2 CHILDREN OK 

DA 6-3730

1100 2-BDRM . B/ina. carpets, 
gar, dlsp. Adulta Call 

DA 6-26(2 after 3:30.
CLEAN 1 bedroom Apt on sep- 

-rati- lul. I55X Marine Ave.

i-lllty.l 'TK 4-6541. 
Slii.i 'J BDRM. Just painted. 

Pali.. * small F Yd. Carpels. 
drupes. 1 children ok. 326-7884

1102 50 LGE. dlx. 1 B R lower. 
25' L/Rm. Clit. drapes, dish­ 
washer * mill}- other fc.-itures. 
Ci.l.ireil hath fixtures Quiet 6 
unit Bids. 17901 Crenshaw. 
Torranc».

3 BDRM Apt. W/W carpet, 
disposal Car por.t. ISO. Nr. 
Carson 4 Main. TE S-5400

rk. 73.-! Hawaiian Ave.. Wll- 
minirton. TE 3-6765.

1 BDHM. H/W floors, natural 
cabinets. $72.60. Adults. 

Ph. 836-7850
1 BDRM. Unfurn Apt Dlsn. 

Csirport. 160 mo. 153!% W.

LARGE 2 Bdrm. Apt. Bullt-lna. 
carpet, drapes. 1110 month 

Ph. 328-1283
1 BDRM. In Triplex. H/W firs. 

Dlsp. Garage (70. 1531 W. 
20*th. FA 8-8228 after 6 p.m. 
weekedays

welcome. 24700 Avalon Blvd! 
TE 4-3155

NEWLY dec 2 Bdrm. Pool. 195 
Children accepted. 1410 W 
227lh Apt I or :I20-7418.

(65. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced vd 
Clean Off street parking. Lit 
B/R. kitchen, living rm. « 
eating area. Wnsh. facilities 
5IK Gulf. TE 0-5005 eves.

Apt. 32R Wllmlngton Blvd. 
Ph 835*9466

¥71.60 MO. MODERN 2 Bdrm 
close 10 school ft shopping. 

Ph. 320-0411
2 BDRM. lower. W5. W/W car­ 

pel. Newly dec. dlsp. Washer, 
Dryer facilities Carport. Chil­ 
dren accepted. 41!l Flat. Torr. 
or Ph. 320-1778.

DUPLEX 2 Bdrm. Pool. Large, 
clean. Dlsp. Carpets, drapes 
Oar. Td. Water, trash pd. 
LomlU. 1115 mo. 325-0404.

PRICE Reduced. Exrl. location 
New large 2 A 3 Bdrm. Lots 
of closets. Prhite patio. 26006 
Onk St.. LomlU. Pri 3M-787I

Bdrm. Apt. w/w carpet. New­ 
ly painted. Small child ok 
$75. 28027 Narbonne. 326-7863 

NEW 2 Bdrm. upper. Carpets.
draper., stove. Water, trash 
pd. Double garage. No chll- 
dn-n. $115. DA 6-6596.

  Rentals
FURNISHED or 

Unfurnished Apts. 123

Avalon Vi
 ^^ Sheridan

Si

$20 OFF 
First 

Month's Rent
e

Bring This   
Ad With   

You I

OUR NEW OFFICE 
LOCATION

531! BAY PORT 
WILMINQTON

APARTMENTS , 
Unfurnished 112

3 BEDROOM 
1 V, baths, carpefl, 
drapes, children O.K. 
From $105.

328-7675

  $74.50 - $89.50 «
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Furnished & Unfurnished 
ATTRACTIVE S P A C I OUS 
ROOMS MODERN. NEAR 
COLLEGE & SHOPPING.

16824 YUKON 
324-1922

BEAUTIFUL
'I BEDROOMS 
1 H BATH 
CARPETS * DRAPES 
FROM J105 A MO. 
1414 W. 225TH ST. 

CALL MANAGER

328-7675
^ BEST VALUE i^

$94 UP  TORR.
Large 1 bedrooms, newly 

decorated. CarpeU. Draptl. 
/ SEE MANAGER 

1415 W. 224th St.

or CALL 328-1953

1 Bedroom
Stove & Refrigerator In­ 
cluded. 

, Private parking * Uunder-

- - Free utilities. 
-'  S90. 
403 Island Ave.. Wllmlngton 

Ph. 830-1206

FINEST APT. HOMES
a- 3 Bdrm. 2 bath. Patios Enc. 
garage*, plus every luxury 
Inc. prestige loc. From 1130. 
Call H26-7072 or 377-3929 eyes. 
See at 2983 236th St.

ment. Wall to wall carpet?nj: 
drapes, bullt-lns Near Del 
Amo Shopping Center. 180 
mo. 3535 Marlcopa. Just ot 
Madrona and Torrance Blvd 
C«U 317-6241 anytime. I 

DELUXE Apts. In Wllmlngtoi 1 
J92.60. Unfurn. 1 Bedroom 
Hulll-ln Coppertone stove 1 \ 
refrigerator. Drapes, carpel 1

"" '" fE4 n- M *"' 1

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM J
Lm-gv poi.l A patln C|H> sj

sloVage. NeaVci CarnlnoVl'llo ''t 
DA 9-59SS afttr 4 30 or wk   %  
ends ,%,

frig A stove Water, tra-.jf
pd. Near downtown Torr. PI-3 
32S-S226 or see at !W7 CnUg*

BEAUT. 2 Bdrm m bath%! 
Split level Apt Water, tra.-l ] 
pd. Nr. downtown Torr. Se.""1 
at 307 Cola or call .1JMZ26 ,

no pets. »«5. Near everything   
Qul-t Et 162 W. 220th or call 

TE 5-2046

carpet, clove. 3 child <5K. 
IllaV Mo. 1609 W. 2Wth 8t. 
326-1S30.

FURNISHED or 
Unfurnished Aprs. 123

Must See to Believe 
$80 & UP 

Weekly or Monthly
COMPLETELY 

HKDECORATKD
LARGE

2 BEDRM. APTS. 
GARAGES

WITH STORAI1K 8PACF. . 
r.ARDr-.N SKRVICK J«

Hardwood Floors \ 
Garbage Disposal 1

AUTO WASHER * DRYRR J 
QUIET NKIOHBORHOOD | 

NEAR HARBOR FREEWAT f

CHILDREN WELCOMI
MANAGER 

1350 W. ANAHE1M ,
, DA 5-8543

165 PENSIONERS or quiet 
ndults Partly furn. 1 B'R ' 
apt No aUIrs Well llchted 
Downtown 2076 TorrUKe

LOMITA It>5 1 Bdrm. Apt. 
nl.me. w/w cpt. Nice * elaan 
Ne«r everything. Fiee Lfldry 

room DA 6-3796
1 BEDROOM 413 McDonald 

Ate.. Wllm. 160 unfurn |a 
fur,,. Cull TE 5-3961.

  Rentals
FURNISHED <* 

Unfurnished Apts. 113

lage Apts. S
Gardens "*jr j

ngle 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
urnlshed & Unfurnished i 

from 1

$52.00 mo.
Children Welcome 

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 

Sat. 10-4 

Hardwood floors 
Newly painted inside 
& out 
Water & trash paid 
Close to everything 
Bus service 
_ong Beach, L.A. & 

Torrance

TE 4-3454

* . • i\Jt e Cf\f^f\ -rr- A A e 01 WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALDTelephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


